
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name=
EMBASSY HOMES LLC; Date Recorded= 2016/03;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201603090000
75980

03/09/2016
12:02:17 AM

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS MOHAMMED
AHMAD A

37 12 Lot#:10-02
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 10TH
SECTOR

201603090000
76040

03/09/2016
12:02:23 AM

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS BERCK
NATHAN M

38 137 Lot#:343
Book:38
Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS

201603250000
97240

03/25/2016
01:07:49 PM

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor DEEDS KAYLOR
HAGEN S

41 65 Lot#:45 Lot:A
Book:41 Pg:65
Sub:VILLAGES
OF
WESTOVER
SECTOR 1
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 45-
50 AND 81-82


