Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= EMBASSY HOMES LLC; Date Recorded= 2016/03;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201603090000 75980	03/09/2016 12:02:17 AM	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MOHAMMED AHMAD A			37	12		Lot#:10-02 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 10TH SECTOR
201603090000 76040	03/09/2016 12:02:23 AM	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BERCK NATHAN M			38	137		Lot#:343 Book:38 Pg:137 Sub:WILLOW OAKS
201603250000 97240	03/25/2016 01:07:49 PM	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	KAYLOR HAGEN S			41	65		Lot#:45 Lot:A Book:41 Pg:65 Sub:VILLAGES OF WESTOVER SECTOR 1 RESURVEY OF LOTS 45- 50 AND 81-82